
 

 
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education to 
provide continuing medical education for physicians. 
 
The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center designates this live activity for a maximum of 6.25 AMA PRA Category 1 
Credits™.  Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

For more course information and to register, go to:  https://cme.utsouthwestern.edu/rp2510a

  Agenda Speaker 

 

7:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

Registration, Breakfast, and Exhibits 

 

7:45 a.m. 8:00 a.m. Welcome and Announcements 
 

 

   

8:00 a.m. 

 

8:30 a.m. 

SESSION I 

The Evolving Field of Autoimmune Neurology    

 

Dr. Steven Vernino 

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m. 

9:15 a.m.

Paraneoplastic Neurologic Syndromes: A Contemporary 
Approach to Diagnosis and Management

Q & A
 

SESSION II 

Dr. Divyanshu Dubey 

9:15 a.m. 

9:45 a.m. 

9:45 a.m. 

10:15 a.m. 

Medical Marijuana in Texas

Advanced Care Planning and Communication with Patients 
with Neurodegenerative Disorders (Ethics Presentation)

Dr. Karen Keough 

Dr. Jenny Riecke 

10:15 a.m. 10:30 a.m. Q & A  

10:30 a.m. 

 

11:00 a.m. Morning Break and Exhibits 
 

SESSION III 

 

11:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Video Rounds: Differentiating Organic from Functional 
Movement Disorders 

Dr. Vibhash Sharma 

11:40 a.m. 

12:20 p.m. 

12:20 p.m. 

12:35 p.m. 

Neuroimaging 

Q & A 

Dr. Marco Pinho 

12:35 p.m. 

    

1:30 p.m. Lunch and Exhibits 
 

SESSION IV 

 

1:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. Variants of Alzheimer’s Dementia Dr. Trung Nguyen 

2:00 p.m. 2:30 p.m. Insomnia and Parasomnias Dr. Won Lee 

2:30 p.m. 3:00 p.m. Update in Multiple Sclerosis Dr. Lauren Tardo 

3:00 p.m. 

3:30 p.m. 

3:30 p.m. 

3:45 p.m. 

Update in Myasthenia Gravis 

Q & A

Dr. Shaida Khan 

3:45 p.m.  Closing Remarks  
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