## Brain Summit 2025 October 25 – Dallas, Texas

UTSouthwestern
O'Donnell Brain Institute

		Agenda	Speaker
7:00 a.m.		Registration, Breakfast, and Exhibits	
7:45 a.m.	8:00 a.m.	Welcome and Announcements	
		SESSION I	
8:00 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	The Evolving Field of Autoimmune Neurology	Dr. Steven Vernino
8:30 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	Paraneoplastic Neurologic Syndromes: A Contemporary Approach to Diagnosis and Management	Dr. Divyanshu Dubey
9:00 a.m.	9:15 a.m.	Q & A	
9:15 a.m.	9:45 a.m.	SESSION II Medical Marijuana in Texas	Dr. Karen Keough
9:45 a.m.	10:15 a.m.	Advanced Care Planning and Communication with Patients with Neurodegenerative Disorders (Ethics Presentation)	Dr. Jenny Riecke
10:15 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	Q & A	
10:30 a.m.	11:00 a.m.	Morning Break and Exhibits	
11:00 a.m.	11:40 a.m.	<u>SESSION III</u> Video Rounds: Differentiating Organic from Functional  Movement Disorders	Dr. Vibhash Sharma
11:40 a.m.	12:20 p.m.	Neuroimaging	Dr. Marco Pinho
12:20 p.m.	12:35 p.m.	Q & A	
12:35 p.m.	1:30 p.m.	Lunch and Exhibits	
		SESSION IV	
1:30 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	Variants of Alzheimer's Dementia	Dr. Trung Nguyen
2:00 p.m.	2:30 p.m.	Insomnia and Parasomnias	Dr. Won Lee
2:30 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	Update in Multiple Sclerosis	Dr. Lauren Tardo
3:00 p.m.	3:30 p.m.	Update in Myasthenia Gravis	Dr. Shaida Khan
3:30 p.m.	3:45 p.m.	Q & A	
3:45 p.m.		Closing Remarks	

The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center is accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

The University of Texas Southwestern Medical Center designates this live activity for a maximum of **6.25** *AMA PRA Category 1 Credits*<sup>™</sup>. Physicians should claim only the credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

For more course information and to register, go to: https://cme.utsouthwestern.edu/rp2510a